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HM-Frdsstifte, beschichtet, zylindrisch,
ohne Radius

Beschreibung

HM-Fréser, beschichtet, zylindrisch ohne Stirnverzahnung, 6 mm Schaft, Form A.
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

Modellgruppe

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

16121453

SAb-10C

SA10 ..

8718242561785

82079091

TCE-Frdasstifte - Normal

TCE

adl 12 mm

1 25 mm

L 70 mm

oD 6 mm

1988710
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Produktbilder
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